

Council of the Cherokee Nation

Agenda - Final

Cherokee Nation Complex 17675 S. Muskogee Ave. Tahlequah, OK 74464

RULES COMMITTEE

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 10:00 AM Tribal Council Offices

SPECIAL SESSION

CALL TO ORDER

INVOCATION

ROLL CALL

NEW BUSINESS

1. TMP-354 SELECTION OF COMMITTEE CHAIR & CO-CHAIR:

Rules Committee

Executive & Finance Committee Community Service Committee

Culture Committee Education Committee Health Committee Resources Committee

Sponsors: Joe Byrd

2. TMP-355 SELECTION OF COUNCIL ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS:

Housing Authority of Cherokee Nation (3 of 5)

Inter-Tribal (4 of 4)

Sponsors: Joe Byrd

3. <u>17-086</u> A RESOLUTION ELECTING THE OFFICE OF SPEAKER FOR THE CHEROKEE

NATION TRIBAL COUNCIL

Sponsors: Frankie Hargis

4. 17-087 A RESOLUTION ELECTING THE OFFICE OF DEPUTY SPEAKER FOR THE

CHEROKEE NATION TRIBAL COUNCIL

Sponsors: Joe Byrd

5. 17-088 A RESOLUTION ELECTING THE OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF THE TRIBAL

COUNCIL

Sponsors: Joe Byrd

ANNOUNCEMENTS

The next regular session is tentatively scheduled for Thursday, August 31st at 1:00 p.m.

ADJOURNMENT